SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

PLEASE INDICATE SPONSORSHIP TYPE & MONETARY AMOUNT

light The Night Sponsor \$2,000

- Limited to first 15 sponsors
- Opportunity to pass out Goodie Bags or items promoting your business on your sponsored night
- Logo will be added on the Calendar of Events that will be displayed on Social Media, our website, and the brochure
- Banner displayed on front gate (2'x8' or current fair banner)
- Brief advertisement read over FM Radio Transmitter
- Recognition in the Merry & Bright Christmas Lights Brochure
- Recognition on our Website under Merry & Bright Christmas Lights tab
- 1 Vehicle Pass for every \$100 Sponsored

Silver Bells Sponsor\$1,000-\$1,999

- Banner displayed on front gate (2'x8' or current fair banner)
- Name announced as a sponsor over FM Radio Transmitter
- Recognition in the Merry & Bright Christmas Lights Brochure
- Recognition on our Website under Merry & Bright Christmas Lights tab
- 1 Vehicle Pass for every \$100 Sponsored

Jingle Bells Sponsor \$500-\$999

- Banner displayed on front gate (2'x2')
- Recognition in the Merry & Bright Christmas Lights Brochure
- Recognition on our Website under Merry & Bright Christmas Lights tab
- 1 Vehicle Pass for every \$100 Sponsored

Sleigh Bells Sponsor \$100-\$499

- Recognition in the Merry & Bright Christmas Lights Brochure
- Recognition on our Website under Merry & Bright Christmas Lights tab
- 1 Vehicle Pass for every \$100 Sponsored



SHOW TIMES: NOVEMBER 24-DECEMBER 24 THURSDAY-SUNDAY | 6-9PM

MERCER COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS, INC. 1001 W MARKET ST. | CELINA, OHIO 45822 419-586-3239 INFO@MERCERCOUNTYOHIOFAIR.COM WWW.MERCERCOUNTYOHIOFAIR.COM

MARCER COUNTY Jairgrounds

DEADLINE TO SPONSOR THIS EVENT IS TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2023.

ANY SPONSORSHIP RECEIVED AFTER THIS DATE WILL NOT BE GUARANTEED THE PERKS LISTED.

PRINT NAME/BUSINESS BELOW- AS IT WOULD APPEAR ON PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS:

ADDRESS:
EMAIL ADDRESS:
PHONE NUMBER:
CONTACT PERSON:
PLEASE INVOICE ME FOR MY PLEDGE AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS
AMOUNT PLEDGED:
SIGNATURE:

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO MERCER COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS, INC. 1001 W MARKET ST. | CELINA, OHIO 45822 419-586-3239